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DETAILS DAY DATE DAY's COUNT
First Term (S.E. Regular, T.I. & B.E) Wednestday 16/07/2025 .
Saturday 08/11/2025 1
First Term (F.E. & Direct S.IE) Monday 18/08/2025 90
Saturday 06/12/2025
Second Term (F.E,S.E, TE. & B.E) Thursday 01/01/2026 93
: Thursday 30/04/2026
Internship-1/11 during summer vacation after Monday 22/06/2026 23
S.E: & T.E. of Academic Year 2024-25 Tuesday | 1870772026
@ * May be revised as per notification by State Government

%] Vet and 202526 whan TN AT Ao w0 e e WA Wi v 7 framds tafne
AT i a_ﬁqu_ﬁ'q’rurﬁamréa?ﬁm_(phamcy Faculty UG & PG)

DETAILS DAY DATE DAY's COUNT
lirst Term Tuesday 01/07/2025 123
Friday 31/10/2025
Winter Holiday Monday 22/12/2025 10
Wednesday 31/12/2025
Second Term Thursday 01/01/2026 105
Wednesday 15/04/2026
Summer Holiday Tuesday 16/06/2026 15
Tuesday 30/06/2026 "
DETAILS FROM TO DAY's COUNT |
First Session Examination Practicals 01/11/2025 10/11/2025 10
First Session Examination Theory 17 13/11/2025 20/12/2025 8
| Second Session Examination Practicals L. 20/04/2026 30/04/2026 0
™ Second Session Examination Theory 04/05/2026 | 15/06/2026 43

* May be revised as per notification by State Government
*Admis;'_icn starts on wednesday 01" July, 202s.
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Kisan Vidya Prasarak Sanstha’s

Institute of Pharmaceutical Education,

(B. Pharm& M.Pharm) Boradi, Shirpur.
Institutional Academic Calendar 2025-2026

Schedule of term for AY 2025-26
Tentative Theory Sessional Examination Schedule for AY 2025-26

(FIRST TERM)

Schedule for Holidays, Co-curricular Activities for AY 2025-26

Date of commencement of first term

1% July 2025

Date of commencement of first term for B. Pharm

2 and M.Pharm I* July 2025

3 |Moharam 6" July 2025

4 Independence Day 15" Aug 2025

s |Parsiday 15" Aug 2025

6  |First sessional Theory/Practical Examination Probably 20" Aug to 30" Aug 2025

7  |Ganesha Sthapna 27% Aug 2025

8 Teacher’s Day Celebration 5% sep 2025

9 |Id- e- Milad 5t sep 2025

10 |Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2 October 2025

11 Dasara 2 October 2025

12 Second Sessional Theory/Practical Examination |Probably 13 October 2025 to 180ct 2025
13 |Deepawali Vacations Probably from 20" Oct to 25" Oct 2025
14 |University Practical Examination 01 Nov 2025 onwards

15 |University Theory Examination 13 Nov 2025 onwards

16 |Guru Nanak Jayanti 05" November 2025

17 | Chrismas 25 th December 2025
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